Philips Semiconductors Linear Products Product specification
NE5533/5533A/
NE/SA/SE5534/5534ADual and single low noise op amp
114August 31, 1994 853-0222 13721
DESCRIPTION
The 5533/5534 are dual and single high-performance low noise
operational amplifiers. Compared to other operational amplifiers,
such as TL083, they show better noise performance, improved

• Telephone channel amplifiers
• Medical equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE ORDER CODE DWG #
14-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) 0 to +70°C NE5533N 0405B
14-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) 0 to +70°C NE5533AN 0405B
8-Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO) package 0 to +70°C NE5534D 0174C
8-Pin Hermetic Ceramic Dual In-Line Package (CERDIP) 0 to +70°C NE5534FE
8-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) 0 to +70°C NE5534N 0404B
8-Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO) package 0 to +70°C NE5534AD 0174C
8-Pin Hermetic Ceramic Dual In-Line Package (CERDIP) 0 to +70°C NE5534AF
8-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) 0 to +70°C NE5534AN 0404B
8-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) -40°C to +85°C SA5534N 0404B
8-Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO) package -40°C to +85°C SA5534AD 0174C
8-Pin Plastic Dual In-Line Package (DIP) -55°C to +125°C SE5534N 0404B
8-Pin Hermetic Ceramic Dual In-Line Package (CERDIP) -55°C to +125°C SE5534AF